
(Single Sided/Gasket, Double Sided)

FOAM TAPE
Single Sided Foam Tape/Gasket: Foam of 1 to 3mm thickness 
foam tape and 6 to 9mm gasket coated with aggressive rubber 
based pressure sensitive adhesion which has good shear 
resistance. High peel adhesion and suitable for duct insulation. 
It is backed with silicone paper. The adhesion is very good to 
aluminum, glass surface and gasket use.

Double Sided Foam Tape: Foam of 1 to 3mm thickness coated with aggressive rubber based 
pressure sensitive adhesion on both sides which has good shear resistance. High peel 
adhesion and suitable for duct insulation. It is backed with silicone paper. The adhesion is 
very good to aluminum and glass surface.

* Custom sizes are available as per customers requirement
** More detailed technical speciöcations can be provided on request

Viit our website for more info: www.eurotapefzc.com

Tel: +971 6 5570643
Fax: +971 6 5571643 Location: Sharjah SAIF ZONE P. O. Box: 8469

Duct insulation as in refrigeration and 
air conditioning
As heat insulator
For sealing purpose
Sealing of Double-glazing units

ORDER
NOW

EMAIL: EUROTAPEFZCҗEUROTAPEFZC.COM
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1.

2.
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FOAM01 

FOAM02

FOAM03

Single Side
Foam Tape 

Gasket

Double Side
Foam Tape 

STMD-1000
(Rubber)

STMD-1000
(Rubber)

STMD-1000
(Rubber)

100

100

100

1-3 

6-9

1-3 

1000

1000

1000
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